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Immunoplus Immuno FP Capsule

Soft Gelatin Capsule 60 Capsule
30 Capsule

Delayed

growth

and Immuno Pro Capsule HH Immunoplus Syrup
development 4 capsue | 500mi ——

IMMUNITY
SUPPORT

Loss of
appetite

Turmeric LT Tablet & powder Panch Tulsi Drops

Anemia 15 tablets/ 100g 30 ml

30 Tablets

AYURVEDIC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE






Immuno FP Capsule
60 Capsule

IPRIETARY MEDICINE

Composition :

Each 450mg Capsule contains

Ashwagandha root powder

Yashtimadhu stem & root powder
Amla pericarp of fruit powder

Sunthi rhizome powder
Tulsi leaves powder

Giloy stem powde
Turmeric rhizome powder
Triphala powder

(pericarp of amla,

harde, baheda)

Neem leaves powder
Pippali fruit powder

Bhuiamla root, stem, leaf powder

Gokshur fruit powder

Nagarmotha rhizome powder

Bhavna dravya
Cow ghee
Cow milk
Excipient

Withania somnifera)
Glycyrrhi zaglabra)
Emblica officinalis)
Zingiber officinale)
Ocimum sanctum)
Tinospora cordifolia)
Curcuma longa)

Mix of emblica officinalis,
Terminalia chebula,
Termianalia bellerica)
(Azadirachta indica)
(Piper longum)
(Phyllanthusindicus)
(Tribulus terrestris)
(Cyperus scariosus)

Py

102mg
102mg
52mg
51.20mg
34mg
41.40mg
13.70mg
13.70mg

8.10mg
2mg
8.10mg
16.30mg
5.50mg

as
as
as

Benefits

 Supports balanced immune
function.

* Supports healthy digestion.

* Acts as an antioxidant.

* Helps to relieve fatigue

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily,
preferably after meals or as directed by
physician.






HH ImmunoplugySyan
500ml

LA

.
IMMUNITY TY
SUPPORT RT

Net Qly.:500m|

Composition :

Each 15ml syrup contains

Lemongrass (Cymbopogon citratus)
Amla (Emblica officinalis)
Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia)
Gokshur (Tribulus terrestris)
Tulsi (Ocimum sanctum)
Sunthee (Zingiber officinale)
Kantakari (Solanum surattense)
Vasaka (Adhatoda vasica)
Base

1050mg
300mg
300mg
150mg
150mg
150mg
75mg
75mg

qs

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before

dinner.

Benefits

* Liquid extract supports balanced
immune function.

* Supports healthy digestion.

 Acts as an antioxidant.

* Helps to relieve fatigue



Turmeric LT Tablet & powder
15 tablets/ 100g _

TURMERIC
TURMERIC LATTE
LATTE POWDER
TABLET
100g
30 Tablets

AYURVEDIC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE

AYURVEDIC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE

e

Ingredients:

Turmeric Powder(Curcuma longa), Cinnamon(Cinnamomum
zeylanicum), Ginger(Zingiber officinale), Black Cardamom
(Amomum subulatum), Black pepper(Piper nigrum), Green
Cardamom(Elettaria cardamomum), Fennel(Foeniculum vulgare),
Stevia

Dosage :

Tablet:

1.Add 1 to 2 tablets in a lukewarm Milk or water.

2.Stir Well. After the tablet is fully dissolved, sip this energy drink
3.Slowly & enjoy the goodness of herbs in a tastier way

Powder:

Take 3 gms of Turmeric Latte twice/thrice daily.

Direction of use: Add one tsp(3g) of Turmeric Latte powder to hot milk,
stir well. Enjoy a hot drink. Suggestions: Can be served hot/chilled as
desired.

Benefits:

e Anti-inflammatory Properties
helps in respiratory comfort

* Supports immune health

* Antioxidant-rich Formula

* Improves skin health and helps
to purifier blood



Panch Tulsi Drops
30 mi

HERBAL HILLS

= Vishnu Priya Tulsi
Aama Tulsi + Bisva Tulsi

Cough, Cold &
mmunity Suppart _.]

30ml

Ingredients:

Vishnu Priya Tulsi Extract (Ocimum sanctum) ,
Rama Tulsi Extract (Ocimum gratissiumum),
Bisva Tulsi Extract (Ocimum basilicum)

Dosage :
Take one drop of Panch Hills Tulsi in glass of
water or tea 4-5 times a day

Benefits:

* May provide protection from
Cough, cold

 Supports Immune Health

» May help to prevent recurrent
infections

* Helps to soothe respiratory track



